Appendix A - Breakdown of spend by reason for payment 2021/2022

Benefit cap cases

Reduction in
Benefit due to
spare bedroom

Local housing
allowance reforms

Combination

Other non welfare
reform reasons

One-off payment
to help secure a
move to
alternative
accommodation

£300.00

£10,632.04

Ongoing payment
to help with
shortfall in rent
whilst looking for
alternative

£4,415.50

£31,457.42

£13,544.27

£4,290.30

Ongoing payment
to help with
shortfall in rent
whilst seeking
employment

£5,736.82

£22,012.10

£14,832.87

£5,292.86

Ongoing payment
to help with
shortfall for
disabled people in
specially adapted
accommodation

£4,406.53

£1,828.89

£1,281.16

Ongoing payment
to help with
shortfall in rent for
any other reason

£7,108.16

£18,842.62

£3,069.07

£1,360.00

£12,687.93

Totals

£17,260.48

£77,018.87

£33,275.10

£2,641.16

£32,903.13
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