Appendix A – Breakdown of spend by reason for payment 2021/2022

	Benefit cap cases	Reduction in Benefit due to spare bedroom	Local housing allowance reforms	Combination	Other non welfare reform reasons
One-off payment to help secure a move to alternative accommodation		£300.00			£10,632.04
Ongoing payment to help with shortfall in rent whilst looking for alternative	£4,415.50	£31,457.42	£13,544.27		£4,290.30
Ongoing payment to help with shortfall in rent whilst seeking employment	£5,736.82	£22,012.10	£14,832.87		£5,292.86
Ongoing payment to help with shortfall for disabled people in specially adapted accommodation		£4,406.53	£1,828.89	£1,281.16	
Ongoing payment to help with shortfall in rent for any other reason	£7,108.16	£18,842.62	£3,069.07	£1,360.00	£12,687.93
Totals	£17,260.48	£77,018.87	£33,275.10	£2,641.16	£32,903.13